11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 11
12.4.2025 - 18:42

Men, 200m Bultterfly

Open
Results Final

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

©NoOGMWONE

JOVANOVIC, Luka
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
TADIC, Djordje
BRESSAN, Axel
PAOLETTI, Noel
MILOVIC, Uros

CAMPO DALL'ORTO, S.

YB

07
06
06
08
08
09
10
09

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Olymp - Banja Luka
22. April, BL

Rn Adria Monfalcone
Rn Adria Monfalcone
Crnica

Rn Adria Monfalcone

Time
2:05.22
2:09.65
2:10.60
2:14.35
2:21.48
2:21.85
2:23.15
2:29.02

Pts

684
616
603
553
474
470
457
405

50m

28.57
28.32
28.54
29.18
31.11
31.13
32.24
32.69

100m

30.94
32.20
33.05
34.37
37.70
36.73
36.09
37.54

150m 200m

33.49 32.22
33.38 35.75
34.13 34.88
35.11 35.69
38.02 34.65
36.82 37.17
37.71 37.11
39.10 39.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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